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General information about company

Scrip code 539221

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE885H01011

Name of the company

SPORTKING INDIA LIMITED

‘Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

12-Oct-19, 11:21 AM



2 0of 15

file:///C:/Users/cs/Desktop/SP.html

Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up Yes Yes Yes No
shares?
5 Whetbc;r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}'ler the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 WhAethef company has equity shares with differential Yes No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes

owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Sk;areholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of [ No. Of Total nos. |2 % of total n0. | .1aes of securities ax)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Pa'r‘;l_y shz;resl . shares held ?f slhaiets d
A1CEOTY | shareholder | shareholders up equity paid-up  fundertying (VII) = catewaied as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(I (I1D) shares . IV)+(V)+
held (IV) shares Receipts R 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (V) | (VD a % of Class 1 Css ol | (A+B+0)
(A+B+C2) e X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 2441850 21600 2463450 69.18 2441850 2441850 | 75.42
Group
(B) Public 1599 795750 | 301800 1097550 30.82 795750 795750 | 24.58
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 1611 3237600 | 323400 3561000 100 3237600 3237600 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming umber ot 1 edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Lockedin {2 T e
hares (XII Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XID) | @ @ bered .
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) b
shareholder . . " held in
@D Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
D . X As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share s a Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
@) (VID(X) Asa | ﬁhf‘dres (a) |Shares
% of (A+B+C2) ; g) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 69.18 2433350
Group
(B) Public 30.82 100 | 0.01 125100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 100 | 0 2558450
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of [No.Of No. Of Total nos. | *52 % of each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up | paid-up . shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity equity underlymg held (VID) (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights e
Depository | = asa %
Shareholders (I) (I1T) shares shares A as per SCRR, £
Receipts (IV)+(V)+ o
held held 1957) (VIII) Total
VD VD) 0 Class eg: | Class ota
) W Asadoof | cey | Tl | Voting
(A+B+C2) . rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€)] Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 729400 |0 729400 | 20.48 729400 729400 |22.53
undivided Family
@ Any Other 4 1712450 | 21600 1734050 | 48.7 1712450 1712450 | 52.89
(specify)
(S:; IT)‘“"“ 12 2441850 | 21600 2463450 | 69.18 2441850 2441850 | 75.42
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 12 2441850 | 21600 2463450 |69.18 2441850 2441850 | 75.42
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+(A)©2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders ;555 325303 [300100 625403 | 1756 325303 325303 | 1005
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 14 360550 (0 360550 10.12 360550 360550 | 11.14
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 50 109897 | 1700 11597 313 109897 100897 |339
(specify)
(ng;;l;mal 1599 795750 | 301800 1097550 | 30.82 795750 795750 |[24.58
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1599 795750 | 301800 1097550 | 30.82 795750 795750 |24.58
(D+(B)
(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
1611 3237600 [ 323400 3561000 | 100 3237600 3237600 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1611 3237600 [ 323400 3561000 | 100 3237600 3237600 | 100
(A+B+C)

50f 15 12-Oct-19, 11:21 AM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a . Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Eu“libgrf’t pledged or
; : ocked in -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . - equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a (XIID) :
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
" Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . R £ 1 sa 7 |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |ottotal fap i f ¢ total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | ) |Shares | )" | qpareg
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 20.48 720900
(d) 48.7 1712450
Sub-Total
69.18 2433350
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 69.18 2433350
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.56 1001 0.02 68603
(a(ii)) 10.12 0 |0 39600
(e) 3.13 0 |0 16897
Sub-Total
30.82 100 | 0.01 125100
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
30.82 100 | 0.01 125100
B)=(B)()+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 100 | 0 2558450
Total (A+B+C) 100 100 | 0 2558450
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

[

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anjali Avasthi

Anjali Dada

Ashok kumar
Sharma

Jagdish
Chander

Munish
Avasthi

Parveen
Avasthi

Raj Kumar
Avasthi

PAN (II)

AAOPA9590K

AAHPA3382L | AFRPS2724K

AHHPRO185K

AAEPA1819K

AAJPA3916G

AASPA1953E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

1500

3000

1800

240700

162500

316700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

1000

1500

3000

1800

240700

162500

316700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.04

0.08

0.05

4.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000

1500

3000

1800

240700

162500

316700

Class eg:y

Total

1000

1500

3000

1800

240700

162500

316700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.05

0.09

0.06

7.43

5.02

9.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.04

0.08

0.05

4.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

240700

162500

316700

Reason for not providing PAN

12-Oct-19, 11:21 AM
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Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Suraj Dada

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABPPD2272B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2200

729400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

2200

729400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

20.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2200

729400

Class eg:y

Total

2200

729400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

22.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

20.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

720900

Reason for not providing PAN

12-Oct-19, 11:21 AM
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Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANGEL FINVEST
PRIVATE LIMITED

ARADHANA
KNITWEARS PRIVATE
LIMITED

NAMOKAR CAPITAL
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SOBHAGIA SALES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCA5090L

AABCA4128M

AAACN3691D

AABCS5893F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

487900

798985

425565

1712450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

21600

21600

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

487900

21600

798985

425565

1734050

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

3.7

0.61

22.44

11.95

48.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

487900

0

798985

425565

1712450

Class eg:y

Total

487900

798985

425565

1712450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.07

24.68

13.14

52.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.61

22.44

11.95

48.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

12-Oct-19, 11:21 AM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

487900

798985

425565

1712450

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

12-Oct-19, 11:21 AM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Amit Aggarwal

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AFAPA8636B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

50

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27719

2265

70258

58100

9655

109897

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

1700

1700

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

29419

2265

70258

58100

9655

111597

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

1.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

27719

2265

70258

58100

9655

109897

Class eg:y

Total

27719

2265

70258

58100

9655

109897

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.86

0.07

179

0.3

34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.83

0.06

1.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4819

2265

158

9655

16897

12-Oct-19, 11:21 AM
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significant beneficial owners

details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofAholdmg/ exercise of “gh‘ of meA SBO 1n‘
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Da
. cre
as . Whether by virtue of: )
;c::si[;ort Nationality ;1‘%51 ort Nationality - ac
’ (Applicable e (Applicable Rights on Exercis OAt
case of . ] case of . . distributable | Exerci Xercise sig
lame |PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN ) Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise of
a Any other a Any other | Shares [ dividend or | of . ber
foreign . foreign . rights any other control significant | ;o
ional is selected) tional is selected) ny other influence
national national distribution
" SOBHAGIA
A SALES
{umar | AASPA1953E India AABCS5893F India 11.95 | 11.95 | 11.95 No No 08-(
wasthi PRIVATE
i LIMITED
NAMOKAR
laj CAPITAL
{umar | AASPA1953E India SERVICES [ AAACN3691D India 22.44 |22.44 |22.44 No No 08-
wasthi PRIVATE
LIMITED
taj ANGEL
{umar | AASPA1953E India FINVEST AABCA5090L India 137 | 137 |13.7 No No 08-1
wvasthi PRIVATE
LIMITED
i Raj Kumar
{umar | AASPA1953E India J AASPA1953E India 8.80 18.89 |[8.89 No No 08-1
. Avasthi
wvasthi
Total: [ 56.98 |56.98 |56.98
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