General information about company								
Scrip code	539221							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE885H01011							
Name of the company	SPORTKING INDIA LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	Yes	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes										

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	tatement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
				Dortly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of		g Rights he	ld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder		up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(11)	(II) (III)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	2441850	21600		2463450	69.18	2441850		2441850	75.42
(B)	Public	1599	795750	301800		1097550	30.82	795750		795750	24.58
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1611	3237600	323400		3561000	100	3237600		3237600	100

		Table	ı - Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	·S		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outsta	No. of Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.18					2433350
(B)	Public				30.82	100	0.01			125100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	100	0			2558450

ŗ	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdin	g pattern	of the Pro	omoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a 9
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	729400	0		729400	20.48	729400		729400	22.53
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	1712450	21600		1734050	48.7	1712450		1712450	52.89
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	2441850	21600		2463450	69.18	2441850		2441850	75.42
(2)	Foreign						•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		12	2441850	21600		2463450	69.18	2441850		2441850	75.42
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1535	325303	300100		625403	17.56	325303		325303	10.05
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	360550	0		360550	10.12	360550		360550	11.14
(e)	Any Other (specify)	50	109897	1700		111597	3.13	109897		109897	3.39
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1599	795750	301800		1097550	30.82	795750		795750	24.58
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1599	795750	301800		1097550	30.82	795750		795750	24.58
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern of t	the Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	ıblic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		1611	3237600	323400		3561000	100	3237600		3237600	100
Total (A+B+C)		1611	3237600	323400		3561000	100	3237600		3237600	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)		No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				20.48					720900
(d)				48.7					1712450
Sub-Total (A)(1)				69.18					2433350
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				69.18					2433350
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public sharel	older	I			l
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution:	s							
(a(i))				17.56	100	0.02			68603
(a(ii))				10.12	0	0			39600
(e)				3.13	0	0			16897
Sub-Total (B)(3)				30.82	100	0.01			125100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				30.82	100	0.01			125100
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	er- Noi	n Public s	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	100	0			2558450
Total (A+B+C)				100	100	0			2558450

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anjali Avasthi	Anjali Dada	Ashok kumar Sharma	Jagdish Chander	Munish Avasthi	Parveen Avasthi	Raj Kumar Avasthi
PAN (II)	AAOPA9590K	AAHPA3382L	AFRPS2724K	AHHPR0185K	AAEPA1819K	AAJPA3916G	AASPA1953E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	1500	3000	1800	240700	162500	316700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1000	1500	3000	1800	240700	162500	316700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.04	0.08	0.05	6.76	4.56	8.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	1000	1500	3000	1800	240700	162500	316700
Class eg:y							
Total	1000	1500	3000	1800	240700	162500	316700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.05	0.09	0.06	7.43	5.02	9.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.04	0.08	0.05	6.76	4.56	8.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)	T		Г	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	0	0	0	240700	162500	316700

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

	Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family					
Searial No.	8						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Suraj Dada	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ABPPD2272B	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2200	729400					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2200	729400					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	20.48					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	2200	729400					
Class eg:y							
Total	2200	729400					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	22.53					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	20.48					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	720900					
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Searial No. 1			Any Other	(specify)		
	Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the ANGLE FINVES Shareholders Name of the Name of th	Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
No. of the Shareholders (1) No. of the Shareholders (1) No. of the Shareholders (1) No. Of Parly paid up equity shares held (V) No. Of Parly paid up equity shares held (V) No. Of Parly paid up equity shares held (V) No. Of Parly paid up equity shares held (V) No. Of Shareholding as a \$\frac{1}{2}\$ of (A-4B-4C2) Number of Voing Rights held in each class of securities (IX) Class eg: X			KNITWEARS PRIVATE	SERVICES PRIVATE		
Name	PAN (II)	AABCA5090L	AABCA4128M	AAACN3691D	AABCS5893F	Total
Deposity shares 487900 0 798985 425565 1712450		1	1	1	1	4
up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Pepedicory Receips (Vi) Receips (Vii) Receips (Viii) Receips (Viii)	up equity shares	487900	0	798985	425565	1712450
Depository Receipts (VI)	up equity shares	0	21600	0	0	21600
held (VII) = (W7)+(V7)+(VI) 487900 21600 798985 425565 1734050 (W7)+(V7)+(VI) 487900 21600 798985 425565 1734050 (W7)+(V7)+(V7)+(V7) 487900 13.7 0.61 22.44 11.95 48.7 (W7)+(V7)+(V7)+(V7)+(V7)+(V7)+(V7)+(V7)+(V	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ##	held (VII) =	487900	21600	798985	425565	1734050
Class eg: X	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	13.7	0.61	22.44	11.95	48.7
Class eg:y	Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)		•	
Total	Class eg: X	487900	0	798985	425565	1712450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 15.07 0 24.68 13.14 52.89	Class eg:y					
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	Total	487900	0	798985	425565	1712450
Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (XI) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		15.07	0	24.68	13.14	52.89
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	Underlying Outstanding convertible					
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	Underlying Outstanding					
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	13.7	0.61	22.44	11.95	48.7
As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
Shares held (b)	No. (a)					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
	Shares held (b)					

11 of 15 12-Oct-19, 11:21 AM

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	487900	0	798985	425565	1712450
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type					

			Any Other (spe	cify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Amit Aggarwal		Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				AFAPA8636B		Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	19	8	8	1	15	50	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27719	2265	70258	58100	9655	109897	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	1700	0	0	0	0	1700	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	29419	2265	70258	58100	9655	111597	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.83	0.06	1.97	1.63	0.27	3.13	
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securit	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	27719	2265	70258	58100	9655	109897	
Class eg:y							
Total	27719	2265	70258	58100	9655	109897	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.86	0.07	2.17	1.79	0.3	3.4	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.83	0.06	1.97	1.63	0.27	3.13	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	1	1		ı	
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4819	2265	158	0	9655	16897	

Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

significant	beneficial	owners
Significant	Denencial	owners

						significant b	eneficia	l owners							
Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Da			
Jame PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:					cre acc	
		Nationality							Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of sig	
taj Kumar Avasthi	AASPA1953E		India		SOBHAGIA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	AABCS5893F		India		11.95	11.95	11.95	No	No	08-0
taj Kumar tvasthi	AASPA1953E		India		NAMOKAR CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACN3691D		India		22.44	22.44	22.44	No	No	08-0
taj Kumar Avasthi	AASPA1953E		India		ANGEL FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	AABCA5090L		India		13.7	13.7	13.7	No	No	08-0
Raj Kumar Avasthi	AASPA1953E		India		Raj Kumar Avasthi	AASPA1953E		India		8.89	8.89	8.89	No	No	08-(
	•	•	•	•			·		Total:	56.98	56.98	56.98		•	